Milling · Frezowanie
Solid carbide end mills · Frezy pełnowęglikowe
ZCC Cutting Tools Europe GmbH
your Partner your Value
HPC Endmills
Frezy HPC
High performance solide carbide endmills
Wysokowydajne frezy pełnowęglikowe

 m
ill
s
Type
Typ
Dimension (mm)
Wymiary [mm]
Teeth
Liczba zębów
Application
Stosowanie P M K S
d1 (e8) d2 (h6) L1 L2 d3 L3 C*45° Z Grade
Gatunek KMG 405
5501R38414GM-0400 4 6 54 8 3.70 16 0.01-0.06 4 ●
5501R38414GM-0500 5 6 54 9 4.70 17 0.01-0.06 4 ●
5501R38414GM-0600 6 6 54 10 5.70 18 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5501R38414GM-0800 8 8 58 12 7.70 22 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5501R38414GM-1000 10 10 66 14 9.50 26 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5501R38414GM-1200 12 12 73 16 11.50 28 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5501R38414GM-1400 14 14 75 18 13.50 30 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5501R38414GM-1600 16 16 82 22 15.50 34 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5501R38414GM-1800 18 18 84 24 17.50 36 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5501R38414GM-2000 20 20 92 26 19.50 42 0.15-0.20 4 ●
HPC Endmills / Frezy HPC
•	 Unique geometry design with 38° / 41° helix angle in optimal combination of top grade, KMG 405.
•	 Suitable for roughing and finishing of steel, alloy steel and stainless steel, heat resistance super alloy.
•	 Effective milling with higher feed rate and bigger cutting depth.

lik
ow
e
 3
Type
Typ
Dimension (mm)
Wymiary [mm]
Teeth
Liczba zębów
Applicaion
Stosowanie P M K S
d1 (e8) d2 (h6) L1 L2 d3 L3 C*45° Z Grade
Gatunek KMG 405
5502R38414GM-0400 4 6 57 11 3.70 19 0.01-0.06 4 ●
5502R38414GM-0500 5 6 57 13 4.70 21 0.01-0.06 4 ●
5502R38414GM-0600 6 6 57 13 5.70 21 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5502R38414GM-0800 8 8 63 19 7.70 27 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5502R38414GM-1000 10 10 72 22 9.50 32 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5502R38414GM-1200 12 12 83 26 11.50 38 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5502R38414GM-1400 14 14 83 26 13.50 38 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5502R38414GM-1600 16 16 92 32 15.50 44 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5502R38414GM-1800 18 18 92 32 17.50 44 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5502R38414GM-2000 20 20 104 38 19.50 54 0.15-0.20 4 ●
Workpiece material
Materiał obrabiany
Carbon steel
Stal

 m
ill
s
Type
Typ
Dimension (mm)
Wymiary [mm]
Teeth
Liczba zębów
Application
Stosowanie P M K S
d1 (e8) R±0.01 d2 (h6) L1 L2 d3 L3 Z Grade
Gatunek KMG 405
5502R38414GM-R02-0400 4 0.2 6 57 11 3.70 19 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R05-0400 4 0.5 6 57 11 3.70 19 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R02-0500 5 0.2 6 57 13 4.70 21 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R05-0500 5 0.5 6 57 13 4.70 21 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R02-0600 6 0.2 6 57 13 5.70 21 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R05-0600 6 0.5 6 57 13 5.70 21 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R10-0600 6 1.0 6 57 13 5.70 21 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R02-0800 8 0.2 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R05-0800 8 0.5 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R10-0800 8 1.0 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R15-0800 8 1.5 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R20-0800 8 2.0 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R02-1000 10 0.2 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R05-1000 10 0.5 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R10-1000 10 1.0 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R15-1000 10 1.5 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R20-1000 10 2.0 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R05-1200 12 0.5 12 83 26 11.50 38 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R10-1200 12 1.0 12 83 26 11.50 38 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R15-1200 12 1.5 12 83 26 11.50 38 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R20-1200 12 2.0 12 83 26 11.50 38 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R10-1600 16 1.0 16 92 32 15.50 44 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R15-1600 16 1.5 16 92 32 15.50 44 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R20-1600 16 2.0 16 92 32 15.50 44 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R30-1600 16 3.0 16 92 32 15.50 44 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R10-2000 20 1.0 20 104 38 19.50 54 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R15-2000 20 1.5 20 104 38 19.50 54 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R20-2000 20 2.0 20 104 38 19.50 54 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R30-2000 20 3.0 20 104 38 19.50 54 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R
4-flute end mills with radius
4-piórowy frez pełnowęglikowy z promieniem
L

ęg
lik
ow
e
 5
Type
Typ
Dimension (mm)
Wymiary [mm]
Teeth
Liczba zębów
Applicaion
Stosowanie P M K S
d1 (e8) d2 (h6) L1 L2 d3 L3 C*45° Z Grade
Gatunek KMG 405
5602R38414GM-0400 4 6 57 11 3.70 19 0.01-0.06 4 ●
5602R38414GM-0500 5 6 57 13 4.70 21 0.01-0.06 4 ●
5602R38414GM-0600 6 6 57 13 5.70 21 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5602R38414GM-0800 8 8 63 19 7.70 27 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5602R38414GM-1000 10 10 72 22 9.50 32 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5602R38414GM-1200 12 12 83 26 11.50 38 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5602R38414GM-1400 14 14 83 26 13.50 38 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5602R38414GM-1600 16 16 92 32 15.50 44 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5602R38414GM-1800 18 18 92 32 17.50 44 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5602R38414GM-2000 20 20 104 38 19.50 54 0.15-0.20 4 ●
4-flute end mills
4-piórowy frez pełnowęglikowy
5602R38414GM
L

 e
nd
 m
ill
s
Type
Typ
Dimension (mm)
Wymiary [mm]
Teeth
Liczba zębów
Application
Stosowanie P M K S
d1 (e8) R±0.01 d2 (h6) L1 L2 d3 L3 Z Grade
Gatunek KMG 405
5602R38414GM-R02-0400 4 0.2 6 57 11 3.70 19 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R05-0400 4 0.5 6 57 11 3.70 19 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R02-0500 5 0.2 6 57 13 4.70 21 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R05-0500 5 0.5 6 57 13 4.70 21 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R02-0600 6 0.2 6 57 13 5.70 21 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R05-0600 6 0.5 6 57 13 5.70 21 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R10-0600 6 1.0 6 57 13 5.70 21 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R02-0800 8 0.2 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R05-0800 8 0.5 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R10-0800 8 1.0 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R15-0800 8 1.5 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R20-0800 8 2.0 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R02-1000 10 0.2 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R05-1000 10 0.5 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R10-1000 10 1.0 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R15-1000 10 1.5 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R20-1000 10 2.0 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R05-1200 12 0.5 12 83 26 11.50 38 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R10-1200 12 1.0 12 83 26 11.50 38 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R15-1200 12 1.5 12 83 26 11.50 38 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R20-1200 12 2.0 12 83 26 11.50 38 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R10-1600 16 1.0 16 92 32 15.50 44 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R15-1600 16 1.5 16 92 32 15.50 44 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R20-1600 16 2.0 16 92 32 15.50 44 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R30-1600 16 3.0 16 92 32 15.50 44 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R10-2000 20 1.0 20 104 38 19.50 54 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R15-2000 20 1.5 20 104 38 19.50 54 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R20-2000 20 2.0 20 104 38 19.50 54 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R30-2000 20 3.0 20 104 38 19.50 54 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R
4-flute end mills with radius
4-piórowy frez pełnowęglikowy z promieniem
L

lik
ow
e
 7
Type
Typ
Dimension (mm)
Wymiary [mm]
Teeth
Liczba zębów Geometry
Geometria
Stock
MagazynD d H S L Z
UM-4E-D4.0S 4.0 4 11 6.00 50 4 B ●
UM-4E-D4.0 4.0 6 11 6.00 50 4 A ●
UM-4E-D4.5 4.5 6 11 6.75 50 4 A ●
UM-4E-D5.0 5.0 6 13 7.50 50 4 A ●
UM-4E-D5.5 5.5 6 16 8.25 50 4 A ●
UM-4E-D6.0 6.0 6 16 9.00 50 4 B ●
UM-4E-D7.0 7.0 8 20 10.5 60 4 A ●
UM-4E-D8.0 8.0 8 20 12.0 60 4 B ●
UM-4E-D9.0 9.0 10 22 13.5 75 4 A ●
UM-4E-D10.0 10.0 10 25 15.0 75 4 B ●
UM-4E-D11.0 11.0 12 26 16.5 75 4 A ●
UM-4E-D12.0 12.0 12 30 18.0 75 4 B ●
UM-4E-D14.0 14.0 14 32 21.0 75 4 B ●
UM-4E-D16.0 16.0 16 45 24.0 100 4 B ●
UM-4E-D18.0 18.0 18 45 27.0 100 4 B ●
  UM-4E-D20.0 20.0 20 45 30.0 100 4 B ●
Workpiece material
Materiał obrabiany
Carbon steel
Stal

 e
nd
 m
ill
s
Type
Typ
Dimension (mm)
Wymiary [mm]
Teeth
Liczba zębów Geometry
Kształt
Stock
MagazynD d H S L Z
UM-4E-D4.0-W 4.0 6 11 6.00 50 4 A ●
UM-4E-D4.5-W 4.5 6 11 6.75 50 4 A ●
UM-4E-D5.0-W 5.0 6 13 7.50 50 4 A ●
UM-4E-D5.5-W 5.5 6 16 8.25 50 4 A ●
UM-4E-D6.0-W 6.0 6 16 9.00 50 4 B ●
UM-4E-D7.0-W 7.0 8 20 10.5 60 4 A ●
UM-4E-D8.0-W 8.0 8 20 12.0 60 4 B ●
UM-4E-D9.0-W 9.0 10 22 13.5 75 4 A ●
UM-4E-D10.0-W 10.0 10 25 15.0 75 4 B ●
UM-4E-D11.0-W 11.0 12 26 16.5 75 4 A ●
UM-4E-D12.0-W 12.0 12 30 18.0 75 4 B ●
UM-4E-D14.0-W 14.0 14 32 21.0 75 4 B ●
UM-4E-D16.0-W 16.0 16 45 24.0 100 4 B ●
UM-4E-D18.0-W 18.0 18 45 27.0 100 4 B ●
UM-4E-D20.0-W 20.0 20 45 30.0 100 4 B ●
A
B
UM-4E-W
D≤6  -0.020~-0.038     6<D≤10   -0.025~-0.047

e
 9
Type
Typ
Dimension(mm)
Wymiary [mm]
Teeth
Liczba zębów Geometry
Kształt
Stock
MagazynD d H S L Z
UM-4EL-D4.0 4.0 6 15 6.00 75 4 A ●
UM-4EL-D5.0 5.0 6 20 7.50 75 4 A ●
UM-4EL-D6.0 6.0 6 20 9.00 75 4 B ●
UM-4EL-D8.0 8.0 8 25 12.0 100 4 B ●
UM-4EL-D10.0 10.0 10 30 15.0 100 4 B ●
UM-4EL-D12.0 12.0 12 35 18.0 100 4 B ●
UM-4EL-D14.0 14.0 14 40 21.0 100 4 B ●
UM-4EL-D16.0 16.0 16 50 24.0 150 4 B ●
UM-4EL-D20.0 20.0 20 55 30.0 150 4 B ●
A
B
4-flute flattened end mills with straight shank and long cutting edge
4-piórowy frez pełnowęglikowy  do obróbki krawędzi z chwytem

ill
s
Type
Typ
Dimension (mm)
Wymiary [mm]
Teeth
Liczba zębów Geometry
Kształt
Stock
MagazynD d H S L Z
UM-4EL-D4.0-W 4.0 6 15 6.00 75 4 A ○
UM-4EL-D5.0-W 5.0 6 20 7.50 75 4 A ○
UM-4EL-D6.0-W 6.0 6 20 9.00 75 4 B ○
UM-4EL-D8.0-W 8.0 8 25 12.0 100 4 B ○
UM-4EL-D10.0-W 10.0 10 30 15.0 100 4 B ○
UM-4EL-D12.0-W 12.0 12 35 18.0 100 4 B ○
UM-4EL-D14.0-W 14.0 14 40 21.0 100 4 B ○
UM-4EL-D16.0-W 16.0 16 50 24.0 150 4 B ○
UM-4EL-D20.0-W 20.0 20 55 30.0 150 4 B ●
A
B
4-flute flattened end mills with weldon shank and long cutting edge
4-piórowy frez pełnowęglikowy do obróbki krawędzi z chwytem

lik
ow
e
 11
Type
Typ
Dimension(mm)
Wymiary [mm]
Teeth
Liczba zębów Stock
MagazynD M d1 H L d Z
UM-4ELP-D4.0-W 4.0 36 3,8 15 75 6 4 ●
UM-4ELP-D5.0-W 5.0 36 4,8 20 75 6 4 ●
UM-4ELP-D6.0-W 6.0 36 5,7 20 75 6 4 ●
UM-4ELP-D8.0-W 8.0 60 7,7 25 100 8 4 ●
UM-4ELP-D10.0-W 10.0 55 9,5 30 100 10 4 ●
UM-4ELP-D12.0-W 12.0 50 11,5 35 100 12 4 ●
UM-4ELP-D14.0-W 14.0 50 13,5 40 100 14 4 ●
UM-4ELP-D16.0-W 16.0 100 15,5 50 150 16 4 ●
UM-4ELP-D20.0-W 20.0 98 19,5 55 150 20 4 ●
4-flute flattened end mills with straight shank and long cutting edge
4-piórowy frez pełnowęglikowy  do obróbki krawędzi z chwytem
cylindrycznym i długą krawędzią tnąca
D≤6  -0.020~-0.038     6<D≤10   -0.025~-0.047

de
 e
nd
 m
ill
s
● ex stock / w magazynie     ○ on demand / na zapytanie
Type
Typ
Dimension (mm)
Wymiary [mm] Teeth
Liczba zębów
Z
Stock
MagazynD M d1 H L d
UM-5EP-D20.0-W 20.0 72 19,5 41 126 20 5 ●
UM-5EP-D25.0-W 25.0 102 24,5 51 160 25 5 ●
 5-flute flattened end mills with Weldon shank and long cutting edge
D≤6  -0.020~-0.038     6<D≤10   -0.025~-0.047
10<D≤18   -0.032~-0.059    18<D  -0.04~-0.073D38o,41o
UM-5EP-W

ow
ęg
lik
ow
e
 13
Type
Typ
Dimension (mm)
Wymiary [mm]
Teeth
Liczba zębów Stock
MagazynD d H M d1 L Z
UM-4EFP-D6.0 6.0 6 9 30 5.8 75 4 ●
UM-4EFP-D8.0 8.0 8 12 40 7.8 100 4 ●
UM-4EFP-D10.0 10.0 10 15 50 9.6 100 4 ●
UM-4EFP-D12.0 12.0 12 18 50 11.5 100 4 ●
UM-4EFP-D16.0 16.0 16 24 50 15.5 150 4 ●
UM-4EFP-D20.0 20.0 20 30 60 19.5 150 4 ●
4-flute flattened end mills with short cutting edge and long neck
4-piórowy frez pełnowęglikowy z krótką krawędzią tnącą i długą szyjką
UM-4EFP
d

de
 e
nd
 m
ill
s
Type
Typ
Dimension (mm)
Wymiary [mm]
Teeth
Liczba zębów Geometry
Kształt
Stock
MagazynD R d H S L Z
UM-4R-D4.0R0.3 4.0 0.3 6 10 6.0 50 4 A ●
UM-4R-D4.0R0.5 4.0 0.5 6 10 6.0 50 4 A ●
UM-4R-D5.0R0.5 5.0 0.5 6 13 7.5 50 4 A ●
UM-4R-D5.0R1.0 5.0 1.0 6 13 7.5 50 4 A ●
UM-4R-D6.0R0.5 6.0 0.5 6 16 9.0 50 4 B ●
UM-4R-D6.0R1.0 6.0 1.0 6 16 9.0 50 4 B ●
UM-4R-D8.0R0.5 8.0 0.5 8 20 12 60 4 B ●
UM-4R-D8.0R1.0 8.0 1.0 8 20 12 60 4 B ●
UM-4R-D10.0R0.5 10.0 0.5 10 25 15 75 4 B ●
UM-4R-D10.0R1.0 10.0 1.0 10 25 15 75 4 B ●
UM-4R-D10.0R2.0 10.0 2.0 10 25 15 75 4 B ●
UM-4R-D10.0R3.0 10.0 3.0 10 25 15 75 4 B ●
UM-4R-D12.0R0.5 12.0 0.5 12 30 18 75 4 B ●
UM-4R-D12.0R1.0 12.0 1.0 12 30 18 75 4 B ●
UM-4R-D12.0R2.0 12.0 2.0 12 30 18 75 4 B ●
UM-4R-D12.0R3.0 12.0 3.0 12 30 18 75 4 B ●
UM-4R-D16.0R1.0 16.0 1.0 16 45 24 100 4 B ●
UM-4R-D16.0R2.0 16.0 2.0 16 45 24 100 4 B ●
UM-4R-D16.0R3.0 16.0 3.0 16 45 24 100 4 B ●
UM-4R-D20.0R1.0 20.0 1.0 20 45 30 100 4 B ●
UM-4R-D20.0R2.0 20.0 2.0 20 45 30 100 4 B ●
UM-4R-D20.0R3.0 20.0 3.0 20 45 30 100 4 B ●
4-flute radius end mills with straight shank
4-piórowy frez pełnowęglikowy z promieniem naroża z chwytem cylindrycznym
A
B

pe
łn
ow
ęg
lik
ow
e
 15
Type
Typ
Dimension (mm)
Wymiary [mm]
Teeth
Liczba zębów Stock
MagazynD R d H S L Z
UM-4RL-D6.0R0.5 6.0 0.5 6 16 9 75 4 ●
UM-4RL-D6.0R1.0 6.0 1.0 6 16 9 75 4 ●
UM-4RL-D8.0R0.5 8.0 0.5 8 20 12 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D8.0R1.0 8.0 1.0 8 20 12 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D10.0R0.5 10.0 0.5 10 25 15 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D10.0R1.0 10.0 1.0 10 25 15 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D10.0R2.0 10.0 2.0 10 25 15 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D12.0R0.5 12.0 0.5 12 30 18 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D12.0R1.0 12.0 1.0 12 30 18 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D12.0R2.0 12.0 2.0 12 30 18 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D16.0R1.0 16.0 1.0 16 45 24 150 4 ●
UM-4RL-D16.0R2.0 16.0 2.0 16 45 24 150 4 ●
4-flute radius end mills with straight shank and long cutting edge
4-piórowy frez pełnowęglikowy z promieniem do obróbki krawędzi
z chwytem cylindrycznym i długą krawędzią tnąca
UM-4RL

ar
bi
de
 e
nd
 m
ill
s
Type
Typ
Dimension (mm)
Wymiary [mm]
Teeth
Liczba zębów Stock
MagazynD R d d1 H M L Z
UM-4RFP-D6.0R0.5 6.0 0.5 6 5.8 6 18 75 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D6.0R1.0 6.0 1.0 6 5.8 6 18 75 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D8.0R0.5 8.0 0.5 8 7.7 8 24 100 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D8.0R1.0 8.0 1.0 8 7.7 8 24 100 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D10.0R0.5 10.0 0.5 10 9.6 10 30 100 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D10.0R1.0 10.0 1.0 10 9.6 10 30 100 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D10.0R2.0 10.0 2.0 10 9.6 10 30 100 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D12.0R0.5 12.0 0.5 12 11.5 12 36 100 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D12.0R1.0 12.0 1.0 12 11.5 12 36 100 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D12.0R2.0 12.0 2.0 12 11.5 12 36 100 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D16.0R1.0 16.0 1.0 16 15.5 16 40 150 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D16.0R2.0 16.0 2.0 16 15.5 16 40 150 4 ●
4-flute radius end mills with straight shank, short cutting edge and long neck
4-piórowy frez pełnowęglikowy z promieniem naroża z chwytem cylindryczny,
z krótką krawędzią tnącą i długą szyjką
D≤6  -0.020~-0.038     6<D≤10   -0.025~-0.047

 17
Type
Typ
Dimension(mm)
Wymiary [mm]
Teeth
Liczba zębów
Application
Stosowanie P M S
d1 d2 L2 L1 C*45° Z Grade
Gatunek KMG 405
VSM-4E-D4.0 4 6 11 50 0.01-0.06 4 ●
VSM-4E-D5.0 5 6 13 50 0.01-0.06 4 ●
VSM-4E-D6.0 6 6 16 50 0.06-0.10 4 ●
VSM-4E-D8.0 8 8 20 60 0.06-0.10 4 ●
VSM-4E-D10.0 10 10 25 75 0.06-0.10 4 ●
VSM-4E-D12.0 12 12 30 75 0.10-0.15 4 ●
VSM-4E-D16.0 16 16 45 100 0.10-0.15 4 ●
VSM-4E-D20.0 20 20 45 100 0.15-0.20 4 ●
VSM-4E for difficult to machine material with sharp cutting edge
VSM-4E Dla trudno obrabialnych materiałów z ostrą krawędzią tnącą
4-flute end mills with straight shank and long cutting edge
4-piórowy frez pełnowęglikowy do obróbki krawędzi z chwytem

 e
nd
 m
ill
s
Type
Typ
Dimension(mm)
Wymiary [mm]
Teeth
Liczba zębów
Applicaion
Stosowanie P M S
d1 (e8) R±0.01 d2 (h6) L1 L2 Z Grade
Gatunek KMG 405
VSM-4R-D4.0R0.2 4 0.2 6 50 11 4 ●
VSM-4R-D4.0R0.5 4 0.5 6 50 11 4 ●
VSM-4R-D5.0R0.2 5 0.2 6 50 13 4 ●
VSM-4R-D5.0R0.5 5 0.5 6 50 13 4 ●
VSM-4R-D6.0R0.2 6 0.2 6 50 16 4 ●
VSM-4R-D6.0R0.5 6 0.5 6 50 16 4 ●
VSM-4R-D6.0R1.0 6 1.0 6 50 16 4 ●
VSM-4R-D6.0R1.5 6 1.5 6 50 16 4 ●
VSM-4R-D8.0R0.5 8 0.5 8 63 20 4 ●
VSM-4R-D8.0R0.8 8 0.8 8 63 20 4 ●
VSM-4R-D8.0R1.0 8 1.0 8 63 20 4 ●
VSM-4R-D8.0R1.5 8 1.5 8 63 20 4 ●
VSM-4R-D8.0R2.0 8 2.0 8 63 20 4 ●
VSM-4R-D10.0R0.5 10 0.5 10 75 25 4 ●
VSM-4R-D10.0R0.8 10 0.8 10 75 25 4 ●
VSM-4R-D10.0R1.0 10 1.0 10 75 25 4 ●
VSM-4R-D10.0R1.5 10 1.5 10 75 25 4 ●
VSM-4R-D10.0R2.0 10 2.0 10 75 25 4 ●
VSM-4R-D12.0R0.5 12 0.5 12 75 30 4 ●
VSM-4R-D12.0R0.8 12 0.8 12 75 30 4 ●
VSM-4R-D12.0R1.0 12 1.0 12 75 30 4 ●
VSM-4R-D12.0R1.5 12 1.5 12 75 30 4 ●
VSM-4R-D12.0R2.0 12 2.0 12 75 30 4 ●
VSM-4R-D12.0R2.5 12 2.5 12 75 30 4 ●
VSM-4R-D12.0R3.0 12 3.0 12 75 30 4 ●
VSM-4R-D12.0R4.0 12 4.0 12 75 30 4 ●
VSM-4R-D16.0R0.5 16 0.5 16 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D16.0R0.8 16 0.8 16 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D16.0R1.0 16 1.0 16 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D16.0R1.5 16 1.5 16 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D16.0R2.0 16 2.0 16 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D16.0R2.5 16 2.5 16 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D16.0R3.0 16 3.0 16 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D16.0R4.0 16 4.0 16 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D20.0R0.5 20 0.5 20 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D20.0R1.0 20 1.0 20 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D20.0R1.5 20 1.5 20 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D20.0R2.0 20 2.0 20 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D20.0R2.5 20 2.5 20 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D20.0R3.0 20 3.0 20 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D20.0R4.0 20 4.0 20 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R for difficult to machine material with radius
VSM-4R �Dla trudno obrabialnych materiałów z ostrą krawędzią
tnącą i promieniem
● ex stock / w magazynie     ○ on demand / na zapytanie